
Stand: 13.01.2020 / 09:21:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Tammingaburg Junge Pferde 2020 [382002001] 11.01.2020 - 11.01.2020

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Bakarigold OLD7Eike Bewerungen (Jader RC e.V.)1. P 8.80

Gucci 12066Tassja Janßen (RUFV Hooksiel)2. P 8.60

Kerida de Sezuan70Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)3. P 8.40

Balvino Gold10Corinna Schwarz (RV Hoeven e.V.)4. P 7.90

Das Fräulein Inge41Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. P 7.70

Abbygail 131Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)6. 7.50

Codex One 4123Katja Lange (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.)7. 7.30

Ferrón58Larissa Wiards (RURV Rastede)8. 6.80

Fine Belissima60Friederike Lindeburg Dr. (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.60

First Flush of Romance61Tjeda Freese (PSV Ihlow e.V.)10. 6.30

Franz Famos62Sandra Bents (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.)11. 6.10

Simba Sausewind 3101Michelle Werner (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)12. 5.80

Scala VA99Elke von Aswegen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 5.50

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Gucci 12066Tassja Janßen (RUFV Hooksiel)1. P 8.50

Kerida de Sezuan70Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)2. P 8.20

Ballsinfonie8Tassja Janßen (RUFV Hooksiel)3. P 7.00

Javelin 467Geesche Fierkens (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)4. P 6.80

Evimie121Cathrin Sanders (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. 6.60

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Excalibur 12956Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.10

Cornley MH37Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Carla's Diva's Diamant17Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 7.90

Wild West Clary113Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)3. P 7.90

Concept L32Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)5. P 7.80

Luckys Caschmere85Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)5. P 7.80

Berts Bentley12Julia Bruns (TG Bad Zwischenahn)7. P 7.70

Gaja 3664Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)7. P 7.70

Quintano 6693Udo Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)7. P 7.70

Claire du Lune29Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)10. 7.60

Conrad 15934Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)10. 7.60

Dragon of Davenport50Sarina Seitz (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)10. 7.60

Zendaya119Ellen Sennert (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)10. 7.60

Cool Carlsson36Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)14. 7.50

Qpé89Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.50

Tullibards It Takes Time108Jette Lakeberg (RC Hude e.V.)14. 7.50

Debbie Doloris43Doreen Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)17. 7.40

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve87Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 7.40

Airforce Lady S2Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 7.30

Erni 3955Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 7.00

Vapita110Imke Lind (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)21. 6.60

Loreida B82Tobias Jüchter (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.)22. 6.50

Congstar 433Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)23. 6.30

Figari Royal59Svenja Brinkmann (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)23. 6.30

Dawina L42Lena Ocken (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)25. 5.60

Celebration 6322Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 0.00

Tabaluga 272105Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Wild West Clary113Johanna Wetjen (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 8.00

Calimero 74116Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.80

LEB Empress72Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 7.70

Das Fräulein Inge41Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 7.60

Qpé89Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.60

Airforce Lady S2Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)6. P 7.50

Conrad 15934Malte Thienel (RV Hoeven e.V.)6. P 7.50
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Cornley MH37Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.40

Cookie Dough I35Isabelle Schmitz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. P 7.10

Concept L32Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)10. 7.00

Los geht's Fräulein Mücke84Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 6.90

Celebration 6322Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. 6.80

Debbie Doloris43Doreen Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)13. 6.50

Luckys Caschmere85Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)13. 6.50

Loreida B82Tobias Jüchter (RV Grüppenbühren e.V.)15. 6.40

Quintano 6693Udo Voigt (RV Ganderkesee)15. 6.40

Cool Carlsson36Imke-Christine Struß (PS Petersfehn e.V.)17. 6.30

Claire du Lune29Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)18. 6.00

Erni 3955Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.00

Excalibur 12956Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 6.00

Tullibards It Takes Time108Jette Lakeberg (RC Hude e.V.)21. 5.60

Congstar 433Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)22. 0.00

Dragon of Davenport50Sarina Seitz (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)22. 0.00

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Zealously117Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 8.40

Diccarat45Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.30

Zorro 376118Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.00

Szucki B104Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 7.90

Leo Luca74Birga Klatte (RV Hoeven e.V.)5. P 7.80

Quimbolito92Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.80

Carrie 2218Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)7. P 7.70

Shirley Tempel B100Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)7. P 7.70

Cayro 320Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.60

Rock me Baby OLD96Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)9. 7.60

Das Fräulein Inge41Amke Gröttrup (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 7.50

Lolliepop B79Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 7.50

Alexa H 44Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)13. 7.40

Qimbas Dream88Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)14. 7.20

Ceylas Dream24Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)15. 7.10

Cosmopolitan 5740Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 7.00

LEB Empress72Heike Jahncke (RV Ganderkesee)17. 6.80

Pretty Woman v.d. Distelhoeve87Friederike Nienaber (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)17. 6.80

Cookie Dough I35Isabelle Schmitz (TG Bad Zwischenahn)19. 6.50

Vancouver 71109Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)19. 6.50

Lord Chanel81Heinz-Hermann Decker (RV Hoeven e.V.)21. 6.00

Calimero 74116Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 5.90

Satchmo Top120Ellen Sennert (Wurster Reitklub e.V.)23. 0.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Carrie 2218Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)1. P 8.30

Szucki B104Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)2. P 8.20

Alexa H 44Anne Hoekstra (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)3. P 7.90

Cayro 320Tabea Hölscher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cosmopolitan 5740Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)5. P 7.50

Zealously117Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)6. P 7.40

Shirley Tempel B100Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)7. 7.30

Zorro 376118Christina Kulla (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)7. 7.30

Qimbas Dream88Silke Manssen (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. 7.20

Quimbolito92Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. 7.20

Rock me Baby OLD96Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)11. 7.10

Zadora 3114Patrick Meyn (TG Bad Zwischenahn)12. 7.00

Vancouver 71109Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.)13. 5.50

Diccarat45Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 0.00

Lolliepop B79Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)14. 0.00

2


